
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF LAW AND BUSINESS

  BUSINESS MANAGEMENT  Studies

2021-2022 Academic Year Spring  Semester

Time schedule

Vilnius

BM-21/1

1 week

8.30-10.00

2 week

1 week

10.15-11.45

2 week

1 week

12.00-13.30

2 week

1 week

13.45-15.15

2 week
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15.30-17.00

2 week

BM-21/1

1 week

8.30-10.00

2 week

1 week

10.00-11.45

2 week

1 week

12.00-13.30
Business Economics 

Arablousabet Yeganeh

Moodle

1 week Business Economics 

13.45-15.15 Arablousabet Yeganeh

2 week Moodle

1 week Accounting and Taxes 

15.30-17.00 dr. M. Valužis

2 week Moodle

Accounting and Taxes 

dr. M. Valužis

Moodle

17.15-18.45

2 week

BM-21/1

1 week Basics of Law (from 2022-03-02)

8.30-10.00

2 week Moodle

1 week Basics of Law (from 2022-03-02)

10.15-11.45

2 week Moodle

1 week Business English 

12.00-13.30 T. Dubovičienė

2 week Moodle

1 week

13.45-15.15

Business English 
T. Dubovičienė

Moodle

1 week

15.30-17.00

2 week

BM-21/1

1 week E-Business

8.30-10.00 dr. B. Peyravi 

2 week Moodle

Marketing

dr. B. Peyravi 

Moodle

10.15-11.45
E-Business

dr. B. Peyravi 

Moodle

1 week Marketing

12.00-13.30 dr. B. Peyravi 

2 week Moodle

1 week

13.45-15.15

2 week

1 week

15.30-17.00

2 week

1 week

17.15-18.45

2 week

BM-21/1

1 week

8.30-10.00

2 week

1 week

10.15-11.45

2 week

1 week

12.00-13.30

2 week

1 week

13.45-15.15

2 week

1 week

15.30-17.00

2 week

I Week II Week

2022.02.14 - 2022.02.20 2022.02.21 - 2022.02.27

2022.02.28 - 2022.03.06 2022.03.07 - 2022.03.13

2022.03.14 - 2022.03.20 2022.03.21 - 2022.03.27

2022.03.28 - 2022.04.03 2022.04.04 - 2022.04.10

2022.04.11 - 2022.04.17 2022.04.18 - 2022.04.24

2022.04.25 - 2022.05.01 2022.05.02 - 2022.05.08

2022.05.09 - 2022.05.15 2022.05.16 - 2022.05.22
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