INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF LAW AND BUSINESS BUSINESS MANAGEMENT Studies 2021-2022 Academic Year Spring Semester Time schedule Vilnius

			Vilnius
		Time	BM-21/1
	1	1 week 8.30-10.00	
		2 week	
		1 week	
	2	10.15-11.45	
_		2 week	
Monday	3	1 week 12.00-13.30	
Nor		2 week	
1		1 week	
	4	13.45-15.15	
		2 week	
	5	1 week 15.30-17.00	
	-	2 week	
		Time	BM-21/1
		1 week	
	1	8.30-10.00 2 week	
		1 week	
	2	10.00-11.45	
		2 week	
		1 week	
	3	12.00-13.30	Business Economics
tay		2 week	Arablousabet Yeganeh
Tuesday		1 week	Moodle Business Economics
12	4	13.45-15.15	Arabiousabet Yeganeh
		2 week	Moodle
	F	1 week	Accounting and Taxes
	5	15.30-17.00	dr. M. Valužis Moodle
		2 week	Accounting and Taxes
	6	1 week	dr. M. Valužis Moodle
		17.15-18.45	····Joule
		2 week	
	Time		BM-21/1
	2	1 week	Basics of Law (from 2022-03-02)
Wednesday		8.30-10.00 2 week	Moodle
		1 week	Basics of Law (from 2022-03-02)
		10.15-11.45	
	3	2 week	Moodle
		1 week 12.00-13.30	Business English T. Dubovičienė
lnes		2 week	Moodle
Ved	4	1 week	
-		13.45-15.15	
		2 week	Business English T. Dubovičienė
			Moodle
	5	1 week	
	,	15.30-17.00 2 week	
		Time	BM-21/1
		1 week	E-Business
	1	8.30-10.00	dr. B. Peyravi Moodle
		2 week	Moodle Marketing
1	l	1 week	dr. B. Peyravi
	2		Moodle
		10.15-11.45	F Durlance
		2 week	E-Business dr. B. Peyravi
lay		2 mger	Moodle
sda		1 week	Marketing
Thursd	3	12.00-13.30	dr. B. Peyravi
-		2 week 1 week	Moodle
	4	13.45-15.15	
	L	2 week	
	_	1 week	
	5	15.30-17.00 2 week	
		2 week 1 week	
	6	17.15-18.45	
		2 week	
		Time 1 wook	BM-21/1
	1	1 week 8.30-10.00	
	L	2 week	
		1 week	
	2	10.15-11.45	
		2 week 1 week	
Friday	3	12.00-13.30	
Ē,		2 week	
	4	1 week	
		13.45-15.15 2 week	
		1 week	
	5	15.30-17.00	
		2 week	
		Time	and a
		I Week	II Week

| Week | | Week | | 2022.02.14 - 2022.02.27 | 2022.02.21 - 2022.02.21 - 2022.02.21 - 2022.02.21 - 2022.02.21 - 2022.02.31 | 2022.03.14 - 2022.03.20 | 2022.03.21 - 2022.03.27 | 2022.03.28 - 2022.04.04 - 2022.04.17 | 2022.04.19 - 2022.04.17 | 2022.04.19 - 2022.04.19 | 2022.04.19 | 2022.04.19 | 2022.04.19 | 2022.05.08 | 2022.05.08 - 2022.05.08 | 2022.05.16 - 2022.05.22 | 2022.05.16 - 2022.05.22 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29 | 2022.05.29